PROPERTY
STORAGE ETC
ANAHEIM, CA
STORAGE ETC

WESTMINSTER, CO
STORAGE ETC
SYLMAR, CA
STORAGE ETC
CARSON, CA

STORAGE ETC AT CROSSROADS
SANTA MARIA, CA

STORAGE ETC
CHATSWORTH, CA

STORAGE ETC
CANOGA PARK, CA
STORAGE ETC
LOS ANGELES, CA
FARMERS MARKET SELF STORAGE
WEST LOS ANGELES CA

HUNTINGTON PARK SELF STORAGE
HUNTINGTON PARK, CA
STORAGE ETC
SANDY, UT
STORAGE ETC
MENIFEE, CA
STORAGE ETC KOREATOWN
LOS ANGELES, CA

JULY 2025 AUCTION SCHEDULE

ADDRESS
900 Orangethorpe Ave.
Anaheim, CA 92801
8390 W Church Ranch Blvd
Westminster, CO 80021
12087 Lopez Canyon Road
Sylmar, CA 91342
20501 S. Main Street
Carson, CA 90745

650 Southside Parkway
Santa Maria, CA 93455

20550 Lassen Street
Chatsworth, CA 91311

8111 Deering Ave
Canoga Park, CA 91304
2870 Los Feliz Place
Los Angeles, CA 90039
111 The Grove Drive
Los Angeles, CA 90036

5961 Santa Fe Avenue
Huntington Park, CA 90255
9349S 255 W
Sandy, UT 84070
26850 Encanto Dr,
Menifee, CA 92585
2880 James M Wood Blvd,
Los Angeles, CA 90006

MANAGER
Adriana Valenzuela
714-992-2874
Devon Stanbridge
303-460-0077
Sawyer Langbehn
818-899-5959
Krista McDaniel
310-327-1840

Amber Tefft
805-922-4300

James Harvey
818-576-8955
Dora Perreault
818-884-4702
Dominic Fowler
323-661-2800
Randy Silva
323-556-7867

Eva Herrera
323-581-5151
Tyra Burnside
801-562-2322
Anthony Torres
951-679-4541
Frank Tempke
213-418-6808

AUCTION DATE

7/24/2025

7/24/2025

7/24/2025

7/24/2025

7/24/2025

7/24/2025

7/24/2025

7/24/2025

7/24/2025

7/24/2025

7/24/2025

7/24/2025

7/24/2025

To access our online auctions, please go to www.storagetreasures.com.

AUCTION TIME

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM



	Schedule

